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Part

QTY

1 M4 x 26 Bolt 4

2 Nema23 x 54mm 1

3

Inch Coupling

1

4 M4 x 26 Bolt 4

5 Base Rear 1

6 M4 x 3mm Washer Nut 4

7 L Bracket Rear 1

8

1/4-20 Nulock Nut

12

9

1/4-20 Bolt

8

10 16mm Bar x 452mm 2

11

1/2-10 Leadscrew

1

12 Table Piece 4

13 M3 x 8 Bolt 4

14

Faceplate

1

15 L Bracket Front 1

16 Base Front 1

17 M4 x 20 Bolt 2

18 M4 x 36 Bolt 2


